Overzicht totaal 2017

Stand Paarden
Naam

Giant Shadow
Cocktail du Biwetz
Cap Est de Mai
Dinand Convital
Fonne Pomponne
Goofy Greenwood
Hillary Queen
Banker Transs R
Flavius

Hugo Lobell

Un Nuovo Bigi
Monaco Royal Event
Come on Scott
Fakir Oldeson

Flits Harley

Stand eigenaarrijders
Naam
J.LA.H.M. Voorn
J. Offeringa
J.P. Kloppenburg
P. Van Pollaert
J. Fikse
K. Phlypo
W.C. Steur
J.G.C. van Veen
S.T. van der Galien
E. van Petten
E.C. van den Berg
N. Post
C.W.A. Zijp
K.F. Gerrits
G.H. Verbon

Stand eigenaren
Naam

Stable Why Not

Stal Payday

P.P. Davidson

Mw. S. Sernicoli

Stal Mille Fleurs B.V.
K.K. Bijkerk

Mw. J.G. Mollema-Feenstra

Draviet Stables
Dragon Trotters BV

Stall Sugarlight and Gunnar Karlsen

Stal Schermer
F. Sap
Union Stable

Ecurie Jean-Michel Rancoule

Van Bellen Beheer BV
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gewonnen bedrag

€109.620,00
€108.825,00
€61.170,00
€ 60.000,00
€ 40.005,00
€37.250,00
€ 35.460,00
€34.430,00
€33.300,00
€30.000,00
€ 26.680,00
€ 25.500,00
€ 25.350,00
€ 25.000,00
€24.420,00

30-12-2017 16:19

overwinningen gewonnen bedrag

€6.000,00
€32.000,00
€21.250,00
€11.360,00
€5.290,00
€ 28.075,00
€ 25.375,00
€24.400,00
€18.840,00
€13.500,00
€12.900,00
€6.500,00
€5.715,00
€5.565,00
€5.100,00

gewonnen bedrag

€2.515,00
€5.275,00
€ 2.455,00
€24.700,00
€ 11.585,00
€3.000,00
€4.240,00
€2.390,00
€1.340,00
€1.100,00
€900,00

€ 900,00

€ 800,00
€750,00

€ 540,00

overwinningen
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Stand profs

Naam
H. Ebbinge
H.W. Langeweg jr.
J. de Leeuw
J. van Rijn
R. Bakker
R.T. de Vlieger
R.L. Pools
J.V.M.G. Verbeeck
T.H. Kooyman
D.P. Tesselaar
J.H. Mieras
D. Brouwer
N. Jongejans
D. Minnema
R. Wester

Stand am/ac
Naam
H. Tjalsma
F.L. Handelaar
J. Terstal
H.F. Hofstra
S. Stolker
A. Beekman
W.M.J. Brouwer
A.M.J. Batist
E. van den Bergh
C.T. Veldink
M.C. Blankendaal
C.E. van Ooijen
M.J.C. Middelweerd
L. de Vlieger
P. Bakker

Stand trainers
Naam

J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
B.J. Crebas

H.W. Langeweg jr.
D.P. Tesselaar
C.F. Kamminga
J.C. Bot

A. Gocciadoro
R.T. de Vlieger
T.H. Kooyman
A.J. Mollema

A. Posthumus
A.W. Bosscha
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
H.A.J. Grift

overwinningen

83
45
44
38
37
24
22
19
16
15
12
11
11
11
10

overwinningen
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gewonnen bedrag

€280.125,00
€262.860,00
€ 168.855,00
€118.230,00
€ 85.338,00
€78.210,00
€ 64.555,00
€ 60.000,00
€53.885,00
€47.340,00
€ 46.300,00
€43.290,00
€42.230,00
€40.340,00
€38.205,00

gewonnen bedrag

€241.258,00
€155.320,00
€136.775,00
€119.675,00
€242.215,00
€52.655,00
€65.865,00
€ 85.420,00
€45.425,00
€61.078,00
€22.440,00
€49.630,00
€33.418,00
€26.730,00
€55.170,00

gewonnen bedrag

€10.345,00
€13.725,00
€9.940,00
€6.005,00
€6.680,00
€5.965,00
€5.275,00
€2.250,00
€3.800,00
€3.500,00
€4.715,00
€2.320,00
€1.850,00
€1.210,00
€1.000,00

overwinningen

89
40
61
67
33
12
29
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11
12
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Stand leerlingen
Naam

F. Verkaik

M. Brouwer

D. den Dubbelden
H.M. Janssen

T. Bos

D. Paling

J. van der Wal

D. Schneider
M.J.H. Wildhagen
N. Hendriks

B. Sprengers

R.F. Hofman
A.E.G. Spanjaard
M. Spin

M. Wester

Stand monté
Naam
L.C. Vethaak
S. Wiedijk
L. Homming
D. den Dubbelden
R. Walter
H. Huygens
F. Desmigneux
M.E.E. Knopp
N. Marsing
Y. Heirbrandt
S. de Vries
M. Bergen
C. Onghena
A. Lehmann
A.M.J. Batist

Stand fokkers

Naam

K. Redder

Boko Stables Holland BV
K. Redder Mw. H. Redder
J.L.P. Huls

Mw. J.G. Mollema-Feenstra
Stal Schermer

A. Ebbinge

R.C.M. Knipscheer

Mw. C.M. Alkema

F.K. Bins J.P.C. Oorthuijsen
J.W.M. Engwerda

E. Kruis J.P. van Haastert
J. Meinders

K. Timmer

J.G.P. Hoedjes
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overwinningen
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premie
€9.764,00
€8.679,00
€ 5.960,00
€4.788,00
€4.349,00
€ 3.295,00
€ 3.155,00
€3.053,00
€2.984,00
€ 2.808,00
€2.633,00
€2.515,00
€ 2.205,00
€2.112,00
€2.097,00

overwinningen gewonnen bedrag

€13.025,00
€27.790,00
€ 14.955,00
€11.265,00
€7.875,00
€11.080,00
€9.170,00
€1.900,00
€1.200,00
€1.920,00
€ 965,00
€620,00
€500,00
€4.510,00
990

gewonnen bedrag

overw

€6.020,00
€4.280,00
€5.820,00
€2.470,00
€6.650,00
€6.050,00
€5.620,00
€2.390,00
€3.000,00
€1.900,00
€1.540,00
€1.430,00
€3.030,00
€2.490,00
€1.610,00
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